Number

#001

#002

#003

#004

Description

#85

#81

#63

#80

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on canvas - UF

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board- Framed Glass

Oil on Board - Framed

Price

£400.00

£400.00

£500.00

£400.00

Signed w/ Date

us ub

us ub

1996

1976

Dimensions

30X46

31X41

37X30

29X36

Reserved



Number

#005

#006

#007

#008

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Image Medium

Spanish Town Oil on Canvas - Framed

Sunflowers Oil on Board - Framed

Pier Oil on Card - Framed Damaged

Oil on Board - Framed

Spanish Neighbourhood

Price

£300.00

£400.00

£200.00

£350.00

Signed w/ Date

1964

1998

1961

1974

Dimensions

24X21

23X33

29X24

23X31

Reserved



Number

#009

#010

#011

#012

Description

The River - Upton Upon Avon

Vegetables- US and UD

#33

#54

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil Pastel - Framed Glass

Price

£350.00

£250.00

£300.00

£500.00

Signed w/ Date

1984

1984

1998

1992

Dimensions

23X27

24X31

21X26

28x32

Reserved



Number

#013

#014

#015

#016

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Image Medium

#101 Oil on Card - Framed
#3 Oil Pastel - Framed Glass

Paddy Oil on Board - Framed
#2 Oil on Board - Framed

Price

£400.00

£500.00

£250.00

£350.00

Signed w/ Date

1996

1992

1991

1974

Dimensions

25x37

26x31

21x21

23X29

Reserved



Number

#017

#018

#019

#020

#021

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Image Medium

#55 Oil Pastel - Framed Glass

Hampstead Heath Oil on Board - Framed

Spanish Streets Oil on Board - Framed

Yellow Cornfield Oil on Board - Framed

Kew Gardens Oil on Board - Framed

Price

£500.00

£300.00

£350.00

£250.00

£250.00

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

1981

1952 US

1964

1996

1954

26x32

21x21

23x29

23x19

21x18

Reserved



Number

#023

#024

#025

#026

Description

Paddy Hampstead Heath

View from the Heath

In Thought Portrait

Kings Head

Fruit

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on canvas - UF

Price

£400.00

£250.00

£200.00

£250.00

£250.00

Signed w/ Date

1986

us ub

us ub

US 1988

1998

Dimensions Reserved

32x26

25X22

23X33

24x29

30x20



Number

#027

#028

#029

#030

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Image Medium

Large Shells Oil on Board - Framed

Mauve Shells Oil on Board - Framed

#41 Oil on Board - Framed

Blue Beret Oil on canvas - UF

Price

£300.00

£150.00

£350.00

£200.00

Signed w/ Date

1963

1996

1972

US 1963

Dimensions

27x23

21x17

25x29

21x25

Reserved



Number

#031

#032

#033

#034

Description

White Tulips

Girl in the Hat

Self Portrait

Girl Sitting

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Card - Framed

Pastel on Paper- Framed Glass

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on canvas - UF

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£400.00 1992 26x37
£500.00 1969 29x37
£400.00 1989 32x35
£350.00 US UD 32X40

Reserved



Number

#035

#036

#037

#038

Trees

#29

Mother

#83

Description

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Pastel on Paper- Framed Glass Damaged

Oil on canvas - UF

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£350.00 1995 24x29
£400.00 1998 28X33
£400.00 1962 27x34
£350.00 US UD 30X40

Reserved



Number

#039

#040

#041

#042

Description

Bottles

Fruit in a Basket

Purple Vase

Wine

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£400.00 1995 29x36
£400.00 1995 35x29
£300.00 1979 28x28
£200.00 US UD 21X31

Reserved



Number

#043

#044

#045

#046

Description

Gerberas and the Rose

View from artists window

Paddy (unfinished)

Village scene

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Pen and ink on paper

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£200.00 US UD 24X28
£200.00 US UD 25x30
£200.00 1981 19x23
£150.00 US UD 17X21

Reserved



Number

#047

#048

#049

#050

Description

Haybales

Red flowers & apple

Red Nude

Autumn Heath

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Image Medium

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

——
d

Oil on Board - Framed

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£200.00 1986 23x17
£175.00 1996 25x16

£200 1966 25x16
£175 US UD 22x19

Reserved



Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Number Description Image Medium Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions

#051 Farmhouse & Dead Tree Oil on Canvas - Framed £200 1999 24x19
#052 White Flowers Oil on canvas - UF £150 US UD 18x24
#053 Summer Farm Scene Oil on Canvas - Framed £200 1996 25x17
#054 Trees and Sky Oil on Canvas - Framed £150 1976 19x19

Misty Sunshine over Malvern Hills Oil on Canvas - Framed £200 1989 24x17

Reserved




Number

#056

#057

#058

#059

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Image Medium

Fruit Basket, Walnut and Knife | Oil on Canvas - Framed

Daffodils and Yellow Tulips Oil on Board - Framed

Church with grazing cows Oil on Canvas - Framed

Spanish Vista Oil on Canvas - Framed

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£200 1996 21x24
£200 1969 18x25
£200 1982 20x19
£250 1964 20x24

Reserved



Number

#060

#061

#062

#063

#064

Description

Hampstead Heath Il

View of Upton on Severn

French View, Provence

Lilac China

Pastoral View with Sheep

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Pencil on paper - framed with glass

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Price

£200

£100

£200

£200

£200

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

US UD 25x21

1984 11x15

1972 21x22

USUD 22x22

1986 25x21

Reserved



Number

#065

#066

#067

#068

#069

Description

Pastoral View

Fantasy

Heath Life

Lady walking home

Sunset Skyline

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Image Medium

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Watercolour on card - framed with glass

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Watercolour on card - framed with glass

Price

£200

£100

£200

£200

£100

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

1992 26x20

US UD 19x15

1984 20x16

1968 15x25

1978 15x11

Reserved



Number

#070

#071

#072

#073

#074

#075

Description

Country Vista

Muted View

Trees at Sunset

Sheep in Golden Valley

Upton on Severn

Primrose Hill View

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil on Board - Framed

Oil Pastel - Framed Glass

Pencil on paper - framed with glass

“1| Oil on Canvas - Framed

Price

£200

£200

£200

£200

£100

£200

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

1990 20x15

1990 19x15

1995 25x16

1987 18x23

1984 17x14

1986 20x16

Reserved



Number

#076

#077

#078

#079

Description

Grazing Cattle

Farm View

Vase of Blooms

Woman at Desk

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

I
e ——

Medium

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Oil on canvas - UF

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Oil on Canvas - Framed

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions
£200 US UD 20x13
£150 US UD 24x19
£200 1991 16x20
£200 US UD 18x21

Reserved



Number

#080

#081

#082

#083

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Image Medium

Church on Hill sketch Pencil on paper - framed with glass

Twisted Smile Oil on Canvas - Framed

Cow Meadow Watercolour on paper - framed with glass

Sheep Meadow Watercolour on paper - framed with glass

Price

£100

£150

£100

£100

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

UD 17x24

1967 21x24

1982 16x14

1982 15x13

Reserved



Number

#084

#085

#086

Description

Older Woman

Young Woman

Woman in Yellow

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Price Signed w/ Date Dimensions Reserved
£75 US UD 20x25
£100 1986 24x37
£75 US UD 16x23



Number

#087

#088

#089

#090

Description

Bearded Man

Wooly Slippers

Nude - Retro

Lady in Hat

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Price

£100

£50

£100

£50

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

US UD On request

1965 On request

1963 On request

US UD On request

Reserved



Number

#091

#092

#093

#094

#095

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Description Medium

Garden Scene Oil on Board - UF

Fruit Basket and Jug Oil on Board - UF

The Gardener on the Farm in South Afr| | Oil on Board - UF

Fish Still Life Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Girl in Thought

Price

£50

£50

£50

£50

£50

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

US UD On request

US UD On request

1968 On request

US UD On request

1968 On request

Reserved



Number

#096

#097

#098

Marigolds

Description

Image

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Medium

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

£50

£50

£50

Price

Signed w/ Date Dimensions Reserved

1971 On request

US UD On request

US UD On request



Number

#099

#100

#101

#102

#103

Description

Pastel Self Portrait

Primrose Hill

Heath Trees

Church Steeple

Country Landscape

Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Image Medium

Pastel on card (unfixed)

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Oil on Board - UF

Price

£25

£50

£50

£40

£40

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

US UD On request

US UD On request

US UD On request

US UD On request

US UD On request

Reserved



Ruth Leibman Catalogue

Number Description Image Medium Price

#104 Spanish Street Scene Oil on Board - UF £50

#105 Jug of Daisies Oil on Board - UF £50

A selection of work in Pastel and Qil on
board, paper and canvas. can be viewed at
Various Wac Arts on request. £20 +

Signed w/ Date Dimensions

US UD On request

1995 On request

Reserved



