		Ruth Le	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#001	#85		Oil on canvas - UF	£400.00	US UD	30X46	
#002	#81		Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	US UD	31X41	
#003	#63		Oil on Board- Framed Glass	£500.00	1996	37X30	
#004	#80		Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	1976	29X36	

		Ruth Le	ibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#005	Spanish Town		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£300.00	1964	24X21	
#006	Sunflowers	Tere terestation of the terestation of teres	Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	1998	23X33	
#007	Pier		Oil on Card - Framed Damaged	£200.00	1961	29X24	
#008	Spanish Neighbourhood		Oil on Board - Framed	£350.00	1974	23X31	

		Ruth Le	ibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#009	The River - Upton Upon Avon		Oil on Board - Framed	£350.00	1984	23X27	
#010	Vegetables- US and UD		Oil on Board - Framed	£250.00	1984	24X31	
#011	#33		Oil on Board - Framed	£300.00	1998	21X26	
#012	#54		Oil Pastel - Framed Glass	£500.00	1992	28x32	

		Ruth Le	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#013	#101		Oil on Card - Framed	£400.00	1996	25x37	
#014	#3		Oil Pastel - Framed Glass	£500.00	1992	26x31	
#015	Paddy		Oil on Board - Framed	£250.00	1991	21x21	
#016	#2		Oil on Board - Framed	£350.00	1974	23X29	

		Ruth Le	ibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#017	#55		Oil Pastel - Framed Glass	£500.00	1981	26x32	
#018	Hampstead Heath		Oil on Board - Framed	£300.00	1952 US	21x21	
#019	Spanish Streets		Oil on Board - Framed	£350.00	1964	23x29	
#020	Yellow Cornfield		Oil on Board - Framed	£250.00	1996	23x19	
#021	Kew Gardens		Oil on Board - Framed	£250.00	1954	21x18	

		Ruth Le	ibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#022	Paddy Hampstead Heath		Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	1986	32x26	
#023	View from the Heath		Oil on Board - Framed	£250.00	US UD	25X22	
#024	In Thought Portrait		Oil on Board - Framed	£200.00	US UD	23X33	
#025	Kings Head		Oil on Board - Framed	£250.00	US 1988	24x29	
#026	Fruit		Oil on canvas - UF	£250.00	1998	30x20	

		Ruth Le	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#027	Large Shells	A REAL PROPERTY OF STREET	Oil on Board - Framed	£300.00	1963	27x23	
#028	Mauve Shells		Oil on Board - Framed	£150.00	1996	21x17	
#029	#41		Oil on Board - Framed	£350.00	1972	25x29	
#030	Blue Beret		Oil on canvas - UF	£200.00	US 1963	21x25	

		Ruth I	Leibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#031	White Tulips		Oil on Card - Framed	£400.00	1992	26x37	
#032	Girl in the Hat		Pastel on Paper- Framed Glass	£500.00	1969	29x37	
#033	Self Portrait		Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	1989	32x35	
#034	Girl Sitting		Oil on canvas - UF	£350.00	US UD	32X40	

		Ruth I	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#035	Trees		Oil on Board - Framed	£350.00	1995	24x29	
#036	#29		Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	1998	28X33	
#037	Mother		Pastel on Paper- Framed Glass Damaged	£400.00	1962	27x34	
#038	#83		Oil on canvas - UF	£350.00			

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#039	Bottles		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£400.00	1995	29x36	
#040	Fruit in a Basket		Oil on Board - Framed	£400.00	1995	35x29	
#041	Purple Vase		Oil on Board - Framed	£300.00	1979	28x28	
#042	Wine		Oil on Board - Framed	£200.00	US UD	21X31	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#043	Gerberas and the Rose		Oil on Board - Framed	£200.00	US UD	24X28	
#044	View from artists window		Oil on Board - UF	£200.00	US UD	25x30	
#045	Paddy (unfinished)		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200.00	1981	19x23	
#046	Village scene		Pen and ink on paper	£150.00	US UD	17X21	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#047	Haybales		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200.00	1986	23x17	
#048	Red flowers & apple	Ers s	Oil on Board - Framed	£175.00	1996	25x16	
#049	Red Nude		Oil on Board - Framed	£200	1966	25x16	
#050	Autumn Heath		Oil on Board - Framed	£175	US UD	22x19	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue			Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date Dimensions	Reserved
#051	Farmhouse & Dead Tree		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1999 24x19	
#052	White Flowers		Oil on canvas - UF	£150	US UD 18x24	
#052	Summer Farm Scene		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200		
#054	Trees and Sky		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£150		
#055	Misty Sunshine over Malvern Hills		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1989 24x17	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#056	Fruit Basket, Walnut and Knife		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1996	21x24	
#057	Daffodils and Yellow Tulips	Park N	Oil on Board - Framed	£200	1969	18x25	
#058	Church with grazing cows		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1982	20x19	
#059	Spanish Vista		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£250	1964	20x24	

		Ruth	Leibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#060	Hampstead Heath II		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	US UD	25x21	
#061	View of Upton on Severn		Pencil on paper - framed with glass	£100	1984	11x15	
#062	French View, Provence		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200		21x22	
#063	Lilac China		Oil on Board - Framed	£200	US UD	22x22	
#064	Pastoral View with Sheep		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1986	25x21	

		Ruth Le	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#065	Pastoral View		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1992	26x20	
#066	Fantasy		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£100	US UD	19x15	
#067	Heath Life		Watercolour on card - framed with glass	£200	1984	20x16	
#068	Lady walking home		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	1968	15x25	
#069	Sunset Skyline		Watercolour on card - framed with glass	£100		15x11	

		Ruth Le	ibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#070	Country Vista		Oil on Board - Framed	£200	1990	20x15	
#071	Muted View		Oil on Board - Framed	£200	1990	19x15	
#072	Trees at Sunset		Oil on Board - Framed	£200	1995	25x16	
#073	Sheep in Golden Valley		Oil Pastel - Framed Glass	£200	1987	18x23	
#074	Upton on Severn		Pencil on paper - framed with glass	£100	1984	17x14	
#075	Primrose Hill View	Y	Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200		20x16	

		Ruth I	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#076	Grazing Cattle		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	US UD	20x13	
#077	Farm View		Oil on canvas - UF	£150	US UD	24x19	
#078	Vase of Blooms	Per 9	Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200		16x20	
#079	Woman at Desk		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£200	US UD	18x21	

		Ruth I	Leibman Catalogue			Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date Dimensions	Reserved
#080	Church on Hill sketch		Pencil on paper - framed with glass	£100	UD 17x24	
#081	Twisted Smile		Oil on Canvas - Framed	£150	1967 21x24	
#082	Cow Meadow		Watercolour on paper - framed with glass	£100	1982 16x14	
#083	Sheep Meadow		Watercolour on paper - framed with glass	£100	1982 15x13	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#084	Older Woman	VIL -	Oil on Board - UF	£75	US UD	20x25	
#085	Young Woman		Oil on Board - UF	£100	1986	24x37	
#086	Woman in Yellow	F 1 2 4 3 4 1 3	Oil on Board - UF	£75	US UD	16x23	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#087	Bearded Man		Oil on Board - UF	£100	US UD	On request	
#088	Wooly Slippers	200	Oil on Board - UF	£50		On request	
#089	Nude - Retro		Oil on Board - UF	£100		On request	
#090	Lady in Hat		Oil on Board - UF	£50		On request	

		Ruth Leibn	nan Catalogue			Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date Dimensions	Reserved
#091	Garden Scene	oil	on Board - UF	£50	US UD On request	
ŧ092	Fruit Basket and Jug	oil	on Board - UF	£50	US UD On request	
#093	The Gardener on the Farm in South Afr	oil	on Board - UF	£50	1968 On request	
ŧ094	Fish Still Life	oil	on Board - UF	£50	US UD On request	
#095	Girl in Thought	Oil	on Board - UF	£50	1968 On request	

		Ruth L	eibman Catalogue				Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#096	Marigolds		Oil on Board - UF	£50	1971	On request	
#097			Oil on Board - UF	£50	US UD	On request	
#098			Oil on Board - UF	£50		On request	

		Ruth I	eibman Catalogue			Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date Dimensions	Reserved
#099	Pastel Self Portrait		Pastel on card (unfixed)	£25	US UD On request	
#100	Primrose Hill		Oil on Board - UF	£50	US UD On request	
#101	Heath Trees		Oil on Board - UF	£50	US UD On request	
#102	Church Steeple		Oil on Board - UF	£40	US UD On request	
#103	Country Landscape		Oil on Board - UF	£40	US UD On request	

Ruth Leibman Catalogue							Sold
Number	Description	Image	Medium	Price	Signed w/ Date	Dimensions	Reserved
#104	Spanish Street Scene		Oil on Board - UF	£50	US UD	On request	
#105	Jug of Daisies	Pinut by	Oil on Board - UF	£50	1995	On request	
Various	A selection of work in Pastel and Oil on board, paper and canvas. can be viewed at Wac Arts on request.			£20 +			